
KALEO SMALL GROUPS | FALL 2023

Campus Outreach (CO)
· Small groups - various discipleship groups will meet throughout the week
· Contact: Paola Herrera, paola.herrera@campusoutreach.org, for more information.
.
Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA)
· FCA Huddle - Mondays, 7:30-9p, Glasscock Lobby (1 CLW-B)
· Meeting dates:  Starting Sept 11 – Dec 7
· Contact: Eldred Rivas, erivas@fca.org 
· Follow on Instagram @hbufca

Young Life (YL)
· Young Life Club (Weekly worship) – Wednesdays, 7:37 pm, (1 CLW-B)
· Location and meeting dates: beginning on Sept. 6
· MD Anderson Student Center, Sept. 6
· Glasscock Lobby, Sept. 13, Sept. 20, & Sept. 27
· Mabee Theatre, October 11, 18, 25; November 1, 8, 15, & 29 (check with AJ for confirmation on location)
· Small groups - various discipleship groups will meet throughout the week
	· Contact: Anthony Richardson, ajrichyou@gmail.com for more information.



Navigators (Navs)
· Navigator Seminar (small group), Wednesdays, 2:00-3:00p, Brown 286 (1 CLW-B)
· Weekly Growing in Christ and reading the book of John	
· Special Topic: A Scientist and Engineer's look at the Miracles of Jesus (small group), each morning 8/28-9/8, 7:00-7:50a, outside the Baugh Dining (1 CLW-B)
· 8/31 – Jesus feeds the 5000
· 9/1 – Jesus heals the withered hand
· 9/5 – Jesus heals the man born blind
· 9/6 – Jesus heals the lepers
· 9/7 – Jesus heals man with demons
· 9/8 – Jesus raises Lazarus from the dead
· Nav Night (weekly large group), Thursdays, 5:00-6:15pm, Cullen Parlor, (1 CLW-B) 
· Contact: Derek Hee, derek.hee@navigators.org for more information.

InterVarsity (IV)
· The Well (weekly large group) – Thursdays, 6:00-7:15p, Library 100 (1 CLW-B)
· SAGA (small group) -  Mondays, Noon – 1:00p, Science 101 (1 CLW-B)
· Contact: Jeremy Lee, Jeremy.lee@intervarsity.org for more information.
 Baptist Student Ministry (BSM)
	
	· Oasis (weekly worship), Thursdays, 7:00 pm, Corner Pawket (1 CLW-B)
· Small groups – various discipleship groups will meet throughout the week
· Contact: Nathan Mahand, nmahand@HC.edu for more information.

	
	

	
	· Follow on Instagram @hbu_bsm


	
	

[bookmark: _GoBack]Maranatha International Church Zoom Bible Study
· Wednesdays – 7-8p on Zoom (1 CLW-B)
· Meeting ID: 764 186 0169; Password 2021
· Contact: Dr. Felisi Sorgwe at fsorgwe@HC.edu  for more information

Catholic Student Association (CSA)
· Weekly Bible study – Wednesdays, 4:30-5:30p, Atwood 1, room 101 (1 CLW-B)
· Contact: hcucsa@gmail.com for more information.
HCU Community Fellowship (no CLW credit)
· Weekly worship service – Sunday evenings, 5:00-6:00p, Hatton Chapel, the HODO
· Contact: Lester Leonares, lleonares@HC.edu for more information.

Ratio Christi
· Ratio Christi Prayer meeting - Sundays, 7:00 p-8:00. Hatton Chapel in HODO
· Ratio Christi (weekly  meeting) – Mondays, 7:00p, MDA Student Center (1 CLW-B)
· Contact: Bill Scott, billscott@ratiochristi.org for more information.

Ever Wonder? – Alpha small group (1 CLW – B)
· Dates: October 11, 18, and 25 (Lunch is included each meeting)
· Location: 1:00pm – 2:00p in HODO Learning Lab
· Each meeting there will be engaging conversation around a short video called “Ever Wonder?” as lunch will be provided.  This small group is designed to have conversations around biblical teaching on identity, purpose, and belonging with guided biblical conversations around the table.  This is a safe place for students to express their personal views and learn about the Christian worldview.
Contact: Ben Kelly, bkelly@mdpc.org for more information.

Graduate Student Bible Study
· Dates: September 5, 18; October 10, 24; November 7, 21; December 5 (water and refreshments 
provided)
· Location: 6:30-7:30p, Library Bradley Room (located on the second floor)
· Contact: Dr. Julienne King, jking@hc.edu, for more information
Stations of the Cross  
· An interactive walk through the Stations of the Cross located across campus. (3 CLW–B)
· For more information, please contact Dr. Diana Severance at 281-649-3287

	
	
As more groups are being formed and I will keep you in the loop as I receive the information.  Find a
small group and enjoy!! Contact Colette at ccross@hc.edu for any questions.
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